Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Description
Order data
Socket connector Plug connector
IP67 D-SUB Connectors
D-SUB Standard – IP67
Solder cup – Precision machined contacts – For hood Assembly –
For wire size AWG 20
 Suitable for wire size AWG 20
 Mounting style:
 with through-hole, Ø .118”  3.0 mm
 Quality class 3 (also available in quality class 1)
 Shell: Brass tin plated (stainless steel available on request)
Socket connector
No. of pos. Mounting style Part Number
09 Through-hole  4 STD09SAM99A10 X
15 Through-hole  4 STD15SAM99A10 X
25 Through-hole  4 STD25SAM99A10 X
37 Through-hole  4 STD37SAM99A10 X
50 Through-hole  4 STD50SAM99A10 X
Plug connector
No. of pos. Mounting style Part Number
09 Through-hole  4 STD09PAM99A10 X
15 Through-hole  4 STD15PAM99A10 X
25 Through-hole  4 STD25PAM99A10 X
37 Through-hole  4 STD37PAM99A10 X
50 Through-hole  4 STD50PAM99A10 X
9-37 pos.
50 pos.
9-37 pos.
50 pos.

-  0.11 5.99
Description
Order data
Socket connector Plug connector
IP67 D-SUB Connectors
D-SUB High Density – IP67
Solder cup – Precision machined contacts – For hood Assembly –
For wire size AWG 22
 Suitable for wire size AWG 22
 Mounting style:
 with through-hole, Ø .118”  3.0 mm
 Quality class 3 (also available in quality class 1)
 Shell: Brass tin plated (stainless steel available on request)
Socket connector
No. of pos. Mounting style Part Number
15 Through-hole  4 HDD15SAM99A10 X
26 Through-hole  4 HDD26SAM99A10 X
44 Through-hole  4 HDD44SAM99A10 X
62 Through-hole  4 HDD62SAM99A10 X
78 Through-hole  4 HDD78SAM99A10 X
Plug connector
No. of pos. Mounting style Part Number
15 Through-hole  4 HDD15PAM99A10 X
26 Through-hole  4 HDD26PAM99A10 X
44 Through-hole  4 HDD44PAM99A10 X
62 Through-hole  4 HDD62PAM99A10 X
78 Through-hole  4 HDD78PAM99A10 X
15-62 pos.
78 pos.
15-62 pos.
78 pos.

15 21.10 47.70 33.30
+ 0.15
-  0.10 25.12 5.82
25 21.10 61.40 47.04 ± 0.13 38.84 5.69
37 21.10 77.90 63.50 ± 0.13 55.30 5.69
50 23.90 75.50 61.10
+ 0.14
-  0.11 52.68 5.69
IP67 Filter D-SUB Connectors
Mounting style: Threaded insert
D-SUB Standard – IP67
Plug connector – Solder cup – Precision machined contacts – For wire size AWG 26
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style M3 Part Number
09 Threaded insert  6 STF09PAM01B20 X
15 Threaded insert  6 STF15PAM01B20 X
25 Threaded insert  6 STF25PAM01B20 X
37 Threaded insert  6 STF37PAM01B20 X
50 Threaded insert  6 STF50PAM01B20 X
 Suitable for wire size AWG 26
 Mounting style:
 with 4-40 UNC or M3 threaded insert
 incl. hex locking bolt
 Quality class 3 (also available in quality class 1)
 Shell: Brass tin plated (stainless steel on request)
 Nickel plated die-cast frame
 (Black plastic frame on request)
9-37 pos.
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style 4-40 UNC Part Number
09 Threaded insert  6 STF09PAM01B30 X
15 Threaded insert  6 STF15PAM01B30 X
25 Threaded insert  6 STF25PAM01B30 X
37 Threaded insert  6 STF37PAM01B30 X
50 Threaded insert  6 STF50PAM01B30 X
50 pos.
Description
Order data
Product drawing
Capacitance 180 pF
2|3
IP67 Filter D-SUB Connectors
C-Filter D-SUB Standard – IP67
Plug connector – Solder cup – Precision machined contacts – For wire size AWG 26
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style M3 Part Number
09 Threaded insert 6 STF09PAM03B20 X
15 Threaded insert 6 STF15PAM03B20 X
25 Threaded insert 6 STF25PAM03B20 X
37 Threaded insert 6 STF37PAM03B20 X
50 Threaded insert 6 STF50PAM03B20 X
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style M3 Part Number
09 Threaded insert 6 STF09PAM04B20 X
15 Threaded insert 6 STF15PAM04B20 X
25 Threaded insert 6 STF25PAM04B20 X
37 Threaded insert 6 STF37PAM04B20 X
50 Threaded insert 6 STF50PAM04B20 X
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style M3 Part Number
09 Threaded insert 6 STF09PAM05B20 X
15 Threaded insert 6 STF15PAM05B20 X
25 Threaded insert 6 STF25PAM05B20 X
37 Threaded insert 6 STF37PAM05B20 X
50 Threaded insert 6 STF50PAM05B20 X
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style 4-40 UNC Part Number
09 Threaded insert 6 STF09PAM03B30 X
15 Threaded insert 6 STF15PAM03B30 X
25 Threaded insert 6 STF25PAM03B30 X
37 Threaded insert 6 STF37PAM03B30 X
50 Threaded insert 6 STF50PAM03B30 X
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style 4-40 UNC Part Number
09 Threaded insert 6 STF09PAM04B30 X
15 Threaded insert 6 STF15PAM04B30 X
25 Threaded insert 6 STF25PAM04B30 X
37 Threaded insert 6 STF37PAM04B30 X
50 Threaded insert 6 STF50PAM04B30 X
Plug connector
No. of pos.    Mounting style 4-40 UNC Part Number
09 Threaded insert 6 STF09PAM05B30 X
15 Threaded insert 6 STF15PAM05B30 X
25 Threaded insert 6 STF25PAM05B30 X
37 Threaded insert 6 STF37PAM05B30 X
50 Threaded insert 6 STF50PAM05B30 X
Order data
Capacitance 1300 pF
Capacitance 370 pF
Capacitance 830 pF